140
We contribute to the development of research and industry.
[ General Catalog ]
Submarine
Electrophoresis apparatus
Blotting device for
hybridization
Freeze dryers

Other Optional accessories
Vessels  Capacity
φ16 mm Test tube (vertical) 204
Erlenmeyer flask 50 mL 24
Erlenmeyer flask 100 mL 20
Erlenmeyer flask 200 mL 12
Erlenmeyer flask 250 mL/300 mL   9
Erlenmeyer flask 500 mL   6
Erlenmeyer flask 1 L   3
Erlenmeyer flask 2 L   2
Sakaguchi flask 500 mL   6
Capacity of Vessels included in the Spring net shaking platform
Vessels Model Number
Erlenmeyer
flask
50 mL CF-0050 35
100 mL CF-0100 18
200 mL CF-0200 12
250 mL CF-0250   9
300 mL CF-0300   9
500 mL CF-0500   6
1 L CF-1000   4
2 L CF-2000   2
Sakaguchi flask 500 mL SF-0500   6
Above 300 mL Clamps comes